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Filial

 0311  SAINT GOBAIN



Período de Entrega

 02/09/2025 a 02/09/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000146  0311

 Data

 29/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 205,520

 205,520

02/09/2025

 1.02.03.000.04

 MISTURA LACTEA - FD 10KG

 FD



Solicitação

 0000000147  0311

 Data

 29/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 0,061

 0,061

02/09/2025

 2.01.05.169.00

 BOBINA PLASTICA PICOTADA 25X35 - UN

 UN



Solicitação

 0000000177  9999

 Data

 28/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 286,750

 286,750

02/09/2025

 1.04.01.182.01

 CAFE EM PO CIMO/MORAES - FD 05KG

 FD



Total

 492,331
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